Wyatt Arkens 12 Sanalisa Anderson 9
Alexis Bohm 12 Benjamin Backus 9
Lily Cisler 12 Eva Boness 9
Luke Cisler 12 Benjamin Brice 9
Savanna Gorman 12 Samuel Dempsky 9
Nevaeh Kleiman 12 Bradyn Fix 9
Brynn Kohls - 12 Elli Johanek 9
Kaden Kowalski 12 Tessa Kamien 9
Elisabeth Kunz 12 ]

Kayla Lemmens 12 Kaydence Kelliher 9
Jebediah Robisch 12 Karly Klein 7
Meredith Schadrie 12 Savanna Lane ?
Jakob Stoeberl 12 Adriel Marquez ?
Evan Stoker 12 Owen Moore 9
Kristal Stueck 12 Abigail Pappathopoulos 9
Jacob Benfield 11 Hope Recore 9
Taylor Bohman 1 Kenna Stodola 9
Sydney Brossard 1

Katelyn Callahan 1

Chloe Ducat 1

Aurora Kaal-Jack L

Julie Koeppel 1

Kara Lambrecht n = = =

Logan Marquardt 1 D IStI ng u IShed
Aubrie Reif 1

Cora Stodola 1

Cameron Wagner 11 H o n o rs
Aaron Wavrunek 1

Carson Arkens 10

Kasey Brouchoud 10

Kaylee Hlinak 10

Katie Hoffman 10

Savannah Kohel 10

Reese Marquardt 10

Vanessa Paquette 10

Alexa Rezba 10

Rachel Robisch 10

Emma Schmidt 10



Ashton Ayotte

Abigail Barfield-Christensen

Sarah Benfield
Brogan Brouchoud
Clara Butler

Zoi Campion
Natalie Chromy
Nicolas Desotelle
Brooke Grossheim
Devin Hagenow
Benjamin Leider
Olivia Mathison
Emily Preston
Ainsley Sailer
Harrison Sauer
Emma Schmidt
Savannah Sinkula
Kayla Thielbar
Kailey Tulachka
Xander Vanden Plas
Melissa Wotachek
Elijah Antoniewicz
Anthony Butler
Baylie Carrico
Ethan Gnadt
McKenna Hansen
Alicia Kinjerski
Logan Marshall
Olivia Maslow
Christina Moyle
Isobel Nahmens
Cora Nelson
Sarah Oldham
Nicholas Parma
Alyssa Pritchard
Kyra Schmidt

Kali Schmitt
James Wiles
Kaelin Adair
Clara Baranowski
Micah Eells
Jazlin Ewald
Madyson Garcia

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
1
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
1L
1L
1
1L
10
10
10
10
10

Ellie Hanson
Claire Hoffman
Caleb Lenzner
Nicholas Logan
Spencer Loughead
Hayden Manjarrez
Ava Oakley

AMira Ramirez
Seth Rauber
Lorelai Rezek
Cheyenne Robinson
Nolan Sand

Aaron Schanilec
Rylie Sosnosky
Rachael Sowinski
Brayson Steeber
Hallie Stroess
Luke Taddy
Gabryel Tingerthal
McKenzie Wotachek
Colt Blahnik
Sydney Bohman
Adeline Butler
Teagen Gauger
Ella Gnadt

Liliana Jankowski
Owen Kroening
Logan Murphy
Logan Nielsen
Trinity Popp
Donovan Rogers
Kensington Rosenow
Sawyer Sand
Kadin Seefeldt

Eli Skarda

Daryn Smith
Hoken Stephan
Zaida Strupp
Jackson Thor

Jax Vogel

Andrew Wagner
Brogan Wasurick
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Jordan Bartz
Trysta Harteau
Tatum Hutterer
Kathleen Kelly
Abigail Maule
Logan Weber
Samantha Chynoweth
Morgan Miller
Jacob Rabitz
Kaden Tesarik
Wyatt Ducat
Bryce Grossheim
Aragon Kaal-Jack
Davin Olson
Carter Rexses-Tlachac
Kiran Sanford
Kayden Schmidt
Ryan Stoker
Trenton Stryhn
Taylor Tauschek
Preston Yindra
Donovan Anhalt
Adalyn Dewey
Gavin Dondlinger
Josiah Gorman
Bennett Grossheim
Gavyn Hagenow
Gabriel Kunz
Anthony Preston
Jayleen Ray
Chase St. John
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